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TOURNAMENT HOST SUMMARY FORM

	SPORT:
	Hockey 
	
	MEN’S      WOMEN’S      CO-ED    (Circle One)

	HOST:
	Fleming Knights
	
	DATE:
	January 17th, 2020 

	COLLEGE:
	Fleming College
	
	ENTRY FEE:
	600+




	PARTICIPATING COLLEGES

	1.
	Fleming College
	6.
	Seneca College 

	2.
	Durham/Ontario Tech
	7.
	

	3.
	Georgian College
	8.
	

	4.
	Trent University 
	9.
	

	5.
	Humber College 
	10.
	

	
	
	
	

	AWARDS
	INDIVIDUAL MVP AWARDS

	1ST Place
	Durham/Ontario Tech 
	1.
	

	2nd Place
	Trent University 
	2.
	

	3rd Place
	
	3.
	

	Fair Play Award
	Fleming College
	4.
	

	
	
	
	




Notable problems (disciplinary, administrative, or other?)
	

	

	





	


	
	Host: Fleming College 
	Sport: Hockey 
	Date:Jan. 17, 2020 



	POOL A STANDINGS
	POOL B STANDINGS

	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS
	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS

	1
	Fleming College 
	2
	0
	
	6
	1
	Georgian College
	2
	0
	
	6

	2
	Trent University 
	1
	1
	
	3
	2
	DC/OT
	1
	1
	
	3

	3
	Seneca College
	0
	2
	
	0
	3
	Humber 
	0
	2
	
	0

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	



	Game 
(ie: #, Quarter, Semi, Final)
	College
	Score
	vs.
	College
	Score

	A1
	Fleming
	2
	vs.
	Trent 
	1

	B1
	DC/OT
	1
	vs.
	Georgian
	4

	A2
	Seneca
	1
	vs.
	Fleming
	5

	B2
	DC/OT
	2
	vs.
	Humber
	0

	A3
	Seneca
	1
	vs.
	Trent
	10

	B3
	Humber
	2
	vs.
	Georgian
	3

	SF1
	Fleming
	1
	vs.
	Durham/OT
	5

	SF2
	Georgian
	2
	vs.
	Trent 
	3

	CON
	Seneca
	0
	vs.
	Humber 
	9

	Finals 
	Durham/OT
	5
	vs.
	Trent 
	4

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
	
	

	
	
	
	vs.
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	Tournament Champions:

	Tournament Finalists:

	Fair Play Award Winner:




	Participants Statistics

	# of Participants
	# Men
	# Women
	% Minorities

	108
	
	108
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